10/07/19
Report:

833 vl
BPVALNEW

R1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

HOUSTON COUNTY HEALTHCARE AUTH

EPDING ENTERPRISES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN
DOTHAN,
DOTHAN,
DOTHAN
DOTHAN

DOTHAN

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

1900004221

1900004343

1900003951
1900003955
1900003956
1900003957
1900003958
1900003959
1900003961
1900003962
1900003966
1900003969
1900003970
1900003972
1900003973
1900003974
1900003975
1900003976
1900003977
1900003978
1900003980
1900003981
1900003982

1900003983

ISSUED
DATE

9/16/19

9/27/19

9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19
9/11/19

9/11/19

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

HEALTH SCIENCES BLVD

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION
473
2090 S OATE
**
504 FRONT
506 FRONT
508 FRONT
502 FRONT
500 FRONT
300 FRONT
306 FRONT
302 FRONT
304 FRONT
222 SHAKER
212 SHAKER
230 SHAKER
234 SHAKER
224 SHAKER
218 SHAKER
216 SHAKER
226 SHAKER
210 SHAKER
214 SHAKER
228 SHAKER
232 SHAKER
220 SHAKER

S ST

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

PORCH

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

LN

cT

CcT

CT

CT

CT

cT

cT

CcT

CT

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

52,860

744,000

145,873
143,252
94,051
94,051
94,051
94,051
143,252
143,252
145,873
143,252
143,252
143,252
94,051
94,051
94,051
94,051
143,252
145,873
145,873
145,873
145,873

145,873



10/07
Repor

PERMI
TYPE
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2

RN2

/19 8:

33:11

t: BPVALNEWRL

T OWNER NAME

DUPLAINTER, GENE

brent whitten

HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC

CwWs
CWS
CWs
CWs

CWs,

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

Everett Construction Co.

HELMS FARMS, INC

CWS,
CWS,

CWs

APT1 =
COMN =
RLGN =
RN1 =
RN2 =

LLC

LLC

LLC

NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEW
RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

1900004066
1900004122
1900004180
1900004181
1900004185
1900004186
1900004187
1900004189
1900004203
1900004227
1900004228
1900004326

1900004352

RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

9/06/19
9/10/19
9/12/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/20/19
9/20/19
9/17/19
9/25/19

9/30/19

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

112 PENDRAGON PL
300 COURTLAND DR
205 KINNING PARK LN
105 YAUPON CT

106 YAUPON CT

109 SUGARBERRY RD
107 SUGARBERRY RD
115 BOZEMAN WAY

122 CRAFTSMAN DR
BRAXTON BEND

111 DALLAS DR

SPANN BROTHERS ESTATE
113 BOZEMAN WAY

318 COURTLAND DR
100 YAUPON CT

* %

* Kk

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION

Y
399,812

Y
263,621

y
239,749

Y
222,049

y
223,879

y
212,617

y
208,537

y
311,762

Y
220,483

y
181,762

y
314,133

Y
258,913

Y
219,699

y
6,053,299
6,850,159

2



