

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	HOUSTON COUNTY HEALTHCARE AUTH	1900004221	9/16/19	473 HEALTH SCIENCES BLVD		52,860
COMN	EPDING ENTERPRISES	1900004343	9/27/19	2090 S OATES ST	N Y	744,000
						-----
						796,860
**						
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003951	9/11/19	504 FRONT PORCH CT		145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003955	9/11/19	506 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003956	9/11/19	508 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003957	9/11/19	502 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003958	9/11/19	500 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003959	9/11/19	300 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003961	9/11/19	306 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003962	9/11/19	302 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003966	9/11/19	304 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003969	9/11/19	222 SHAKER LN	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003970	9/11/19	212 SHAKER LN	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003972	9/11/19	230 SHAKER LN	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003973	9/11/19	234 SHAKER LN	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003974	9/11/19	224 SHAKER LN	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003975	9/11/19	218 SHAKER LN	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003976	9/11/19	216 SHAKER LN	Y	94,051
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003977	9/11/19	226 SHAKER LN	Y	143,252
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN, LLC	1900003978	9/11/19	210 SHAKER LN	Y	145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN, LLC	1900003980	9/11/19	214 SHAKER LN	Y	145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003981	9/11/19	228 SHAKER LN	Y	145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003982	9/11/19	232 SHAKER LN	Y	145,873
RN2	COTTAGES DOTHAN LLC	1900003983	9/11/19	220 SHAKER LN	Y	145,873

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	DUPLAINTER, GENE	1900004066	9/06/19	112 PENDRAGON PL	Y	399,812
RN2	brent whitten	1900004122	9/10/19	300 COURTLAND DR	Y	263,621
RN2	HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC	1900004180	9/12/19	205 KINNING PARK LN	Y	239,749
RN2	CWS LLC	1900004181	9/13/19	105 YAUPON CT	Y	222,049
RN2	CWS LLC	1900004185	9/13/19	106 YAUPON CT	Y	223,879
RN2	CWS LLC	1900004186	9/13/19	109 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	212,617
RN2	CWS LLC	1900004187	9/13/19	107 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	208,537
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900004189	9/13/19	115 BOZEMAN WAY	Y	311,762
RN2	Everett Construction Co.	1900004203	9/20/19	122 CRAFTSMAN DR BRAXTON BEND	Y	220,483
RN2	HELMS FARMS, INC	1900004227	9/20/19	111 DALLAS DR SPANN BROTHERS ESTATE	Y	181,762
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900004228	9/17/19	113 BOZEMAN WAY	Y	314,133
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900004326	9/25/19	318 COURTLAND DR	Y	258,913
RN2	CWS LLC	1900004352	9/30/19	100 YAUPON CT	Y	219,699
						-----
						6,053,299
						*****
						6,850,159

\*\*

\*\*\*

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER